
LEGAL NOTICE 

 

 

Notice is hereby given that the Newtown Area Joint Zoning Council will hold its regularly 

scheduled public meetings at 7:30 p.m. in the Wrightstown Township Administrative offices at 

2203 Second Street Pike, Wrightstown, PA, on the first Thursday of each month in the year 2021.  

The dates for the meeting are as follows: 

 

Thursday, January 7, 2021 

Thursday, February 4, 2021 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 

Thursday, April 1, 2021 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 

Thursday, July 1, 2021 

Thursday, August, 5, 2021 

Thursday, September 2, 2021 

Thursday, October 7, 2021 

Thursday, November 4, 2021 

Thursday, December 2, 2021 

 

During the COVID-19 crisis, meetings will be held virtually.  Please refer to the Wrightstown 

Township website at https://wrightstownpa.org, the Upper Makefield Township website at 

https://uppermakefield.org, or the Newtown Township website at  http://www.newtownpa.gov,  

for information on which meetings are being held virtually and how to participate in the virtual 

meetings.  ALL INTERESTED PARTIES ARE INVITED TO PARTICIPATE.   
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